2020 Winter Workshop and Swap

Featuring Annie Patterson of Rise Up and Sing sponsored by

Southbay Storytellers and Listeners

9:00 am – 4:00 pm Saturday February 8, 2020 Storytellers and listeners from ages 9 to 99 are welcome. Palo Alto Friends Meeting House

957 Colorado Avenue, Palo Alto CA 94303

8:45	Registration—coffee, juice, and rolls
	EarthLight Story Store: CDs, books, and puppets for sale.
9:15	Swap— Theme: "Is there a song in this?"
	Put your name in to tell 5 minute or shorter story.
10:15	Break—Snacks and browsing
10:30	Workshop 1 – Encouraging Audience Participation with Annie Patterson
	Co-compiler/editor of Rise Up Singing and Rise Again, Annie is a sing-along leader
	now on tour with Emma's Revolution . [Concert in Menlo Park, Friday evening, 2/7]
12:00	Lunch—[included in registration fee of \$40]—
	Time for Browsing at the EarthLight Story Store, Chatting, Walking.
1:00	Workshop 2 – Panel: Storytelling Beyond Entertainment
	Join our discussion of uses of Storytelling by teachers, healers, docents, counselors,
	community organizers, etc. Lashon Daley, Sandy Farley, Tom Farley, others TBA.
2:30	Break—Snacks and browsing
2:45	Swap—Theme: "This story spoke to me"
	Put your name in to tell 5 minute or shorter story.
3:45	Clean up and Farewell

Event information: Joy Swift 650-494-1383 joy.swift@sbcglobal.net Sandy Farley 650-366-1818 farley@spont.com

For more about Annie Patterson go to https://www.riseupandsing.org
For more about Emma's Revolution go to https://emmasrevolution.com

Please register in advance on the form below so we have a count for workshops and lunch.

2020 Winter Workshop and Swap

Southbay Storytellers and Listeners
9:00 am – 4:00 pm Saturday February 8, 2020
Palo Alto Friends Meeting House
957 Colorado Avenue, Palo Alto CA 94303

To register: Send a check [payable to Joy Swift] and/or scholarship request to

Joy Swift 3933 Nelson Drive, Palo Alto CA 94306

Pay on arrival by cash or check

Information: Joy Swift 650-494-1383 joy.swift@sbcglobal.net Sandy Farley 650-366-1818 farley@spont.com